
$88,000.00Amount:

Awarded To: STONCOR GROUP INC
1000 EAST PARK AVENUE
MAPLE SHADE , NJ 08052

MerrimackLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: February 14, 2018, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:
Michelle.L.JulianoREBID HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES - NEW LAB FLOOR

PROJECT:

June 15, 2018COMPLETION DATE:

CONCORD

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80890C

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
80890C

CONCORD

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
STONCOR GROUP INC

1000 EAST PARK AVENUE, MAPLE SHADE  NJ 08052
$88,000.00 A

G.S. BOLTON
61 AIRPORT DRIVE, UNIT 4, ROCHESTER NH 03867

$102,500.00 B

TUFF KOTE FLOORING
1704 ROUTE 9 , SOUTH GLEN FALLS NY 12803

Non-Responsive C
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E STONCOR GROUP INC
1000 EAST PARK AVENUE
MAPLE SHADE , NJ 08052

G.S. BOLTON
61 AIRPORT DRIVE, UNIT 4

ROCHESTER, NH 03867

Items

901 UALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH PREPARING AND 
INSTALLING A NEW LAB FLOOR SYSTEM 

$87,500.00$75,000.00 $73,000.00 $73,000.00 $87,500.001.00 $75,000.00

902 $ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS OR 
OWNER INITIATED CHANGES 

$10,000.00$10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.0010,000.00 $1.00

903 $ALLOWANCE FOR TESTING $5,000.00$5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.00 $1.005,000.00 $1.00

$90,000.00  $88,000.00  $102,500.00Totals:
Alt. Totals:

Totals: $90,000.00  $88,000.00  $102,500.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription Total

PS&E TUFF KOTE FLOORING
1704 ROUTE 9 

SOUTH GLEN FALLS, NY 

Items

901 UALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH PREPARING AND 
INSTALLING A NEW LAB FLOOR SYSTEM    $75,000.00 $27,500.00 $27,500.00

  1.00 $75,000.00

902 $ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS OR 
OWNER INITIATED CHANGES    $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00

  10,000.00 $1.00

903 $ALLOWANCE FOR TESTING  $5,000.00 $1.00 $5,000.005,000.00 $1.00

$90,000.00  $42,500.00  Totals:

Alt. Totals:

Totals: $90,000.00  $42,500.00  

 Tuesday, March 6, 2018  Page 1 of 1


